
Curitiba (3.695 km)

06 - 08 April 2018

1ª Prova, 7/4/2018 13:00 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/4/2018 16:28

Start : 12:58, Finish flag : 13:25

1 9 Marcel Coletta Cimed Racing Júnior R Stock L 16 00:27:40.268 128.1 1:27.171 15 - -

2 77 Raphael Reis W2 Racing Stock L 16 00:27:41.263 128.1 1:27.578 5 0.995 0.995

3 10 Murilo Coletta Cimed Racing Júnior R Stock L 16 00:27:45.381 127.7 1:27.939 5 5.113 4.118

4 58 João Rosate Carlos Alves Competições R Stock L 16 00:27:45.738 127.7 1:28.090 5 5.470 0.357

5 85 Enzo Bortoletto KTF Sports R Stock L 16 00:27:45.759 127.7 1:05.027 3 5.491 0.021

. 6 18 Gustavo Myasava PGG MRF Paraguay Racing Stock L 16 . 00:27:45.760 127.7 1:27.783 5 5.492 0.001

7 14 Luca Milani Stock L 16 00:27:47.033 127.6 1:27.746 5 6.765 1.273

8 89 Rodrigo Gil Stock L 16 00:27:49.818 127.4 1:28.729 5 9.550 2.785

9 7 Vinicius Margiota R Stock L 16 00:27:50.349 127.4 1:28.028 5 10.081 0.531

10 78 Lucas Peres Stock L 16 00:27:51.713 127.3 1:30.029 5 11.445 1.364

11 74 Odair dos Santos PGG MRF Paraguay Racing Stock L 16 00:28:01.717 126.5 1:29.794 5 21.449 10.004

12 1 Erik Mayrink TMG Light Team R Stock L 16 . 00:28:07.442 127.6 1:28.546 5 27.174 5.725

13 23 Marco Cozzi Stock L 15 00:26:14.431 126.7 1:27.936 15 1 Lp. 1 Lp.

14 22 Gabriel Lusquiños Motortech Competições R Stock L 11 00:19:35.174 124.5 1:27.801 5 5 Lp. 4 Lp.

15 46 Tuca Antoniazzi Motortech Motorsport Stock L 11 00:27:54.966 87.3 1:31.118 10 5 Lp. 8:19.7…

16 36 Pedro Boesel RKL Motorsports Stock L 11 00:28:32.201 85.4 1:27.876 5 5 Lp. 37.235

17 43 Pedro Cardoso Carlos Alves Competições R Stock L 9 00:16:02.818 124.3 1:28.418 5 7 Lp. 2 Lp.

18 66 Gustavo Bandeira TMG Light Team R Stock L 5 00:08:29.459 130.5 1:29.879 5 11 Lp. 4 Lp.

19 86 Gustavo Frigoto RKL Motorsports Stock L 4 00:06:56.369 127.7 1:37.044 4 12 Lp. 1 Lp.

20 17 Pietro Rimbano W2 Racing Stock L 0 - - - 0 - -

21 71 Lucas Dalaffe MRF Motorsport R Stock L 0 - - - 0 - -

22 12 Lauro Traldi MRF Motorsport Stock L 9 00:16:02.385 124.3 1:30.021 5 7 Lp. -

23 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Competições Stock L 0 - - - 0 - -
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